Data sheet | Item number: 2204-1201 W

2-conductor through terminal block; with push-button; 4 mm?2; with test port; A E u
side and center marking; for DIN-rail 35 x 15 and 35 x 7.5; Push-in CAGE

CLAMP®; 4,00 mm?; gray
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4

- 22,6mm/0.89in
-— 523mmf2.06in —

Color: w=
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Ratings per IEC/EN

Ratings per

Nominal voltage (111/3)
Rated surge voltage (l1I/3)
Rated current

Rated current 2

Legend (ratings)

Ratings per UL

Approvals per

Rated voltage UL (Use Group B)
Rated current UL (Use Group B)
Rated voltage UL (Use Group C)
Rated current UL (Use Group C)

Ratings per CSA

Approvals per

Rated voltage CSA (Use Group B)
Rated current CSA (Use Group B)
Rated voltage CSA (Use Group C)
Rated current CSA (Use Group C)

Ex information

Ratings per
Rated voltage EN (Ex e Il)
Rated current (Ex e ll)

Rated current (Ex e Il) with jumper

Connection data

Total number of connection points
Total number of potentials
Number of levels

Number of jumper slots

Connection 1

Connection technology

IEC/EN 60947-7-1

800V

8kV

32A

41A

(Il1/ 3) 2 Overvoltage category lll / Pollution degree 3

UL 1059
600V
30A
600V
30A

C22.2No 158
600V

30A

600V

30A

ATEX: PTB 18 ATEX 1006 U / IECEx: PTB 18.0013U (Ex eb IIC Gb)

550V
31A
30A
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Push-in CAGE CLAMP®

Actuation type Push-in
Push-button
Operating tool
Connectable conductor materials Copper
Nominal cross-section 4 mm?2
Solid conductor 0.5...6 mm2/20... 10 AWG
Solid conductor; push-in termination 1...6mm2/14...10 AWG
Fine-stranded conductor 0.5...6 mm2/20...10 AWG
Fine-stranded conductor; with insulated ferrule 0.5...4mm2/20...12 AWG
Fine-stranded conductor; with ferrule; push-in termination 1.5...4mm2/18...12 AWG
Note (conductor cross-section) Depending on the conductor characteristic, a conductor with a
smaller cross-section can also be inserted via push-in termination.
Strip length 11...13mm/0.43...0.517 inch
Wiring direction Front-entry wiring

Physical data

Width 6.2 mm/0.244 inch
Height 52.3 mm/2.059inch
Depth from upper edge of DIN-rail 329 mm/1.295inch

Mechanical data

Design horizontal type
Mounting type DIN-35 rail
Marking level Center/side marking

Material data

Color gray

Insulation material Polyamide (PA66)
Flammability class per UL94 VO

Fire load 0.135MJ

Weight 7.29

Commercial data

PU (SPU) 50 Stiick
Packaging type box
Country of origin DE
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GTIN 4055143711494
Customes tariff number 85369010000
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